

PACHET MATERIALE CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 69347095

Data publicarii	19.05.22	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.525,37 RON - 1.525,37 RON

Descriere: INTRERUPATOR -3X21.01=63.03 CABLU FY 1.5 ROSU-4X0.92=3.70 CABLU FY 1.5 ALBASTRU-4X0.92=3.70 SINA SIGURANTE-1X7.56=7.56 COLIER CABLU -100X0.25=25.21 NIVELA -1X52.94=52.94 DIBLU 6-80X0.25=20.17 SURUB LEMN 3.5X40-80X0.06=4.71 SAIBA 4-80X0.03=2.02 BURGHIU SDS 6X160-1X8.40=8.40 CUTTER -1X6.72=6.72 CUTTER-1X13.45=13.45 PANEL LED -1X134.45=134.45 BEC -2X4.20=8.40 PRIZA DUBLA -1X13.45=13.45 SURUB CI 4X25-1X0.08=0.34 PIULITA M4-4X0.03=0.10 SAIBA 4-8X0.03=0.20 NISIP CUARTOS-6X14.29=85.71 DISC FLEX-1X17.65=17.65 NISIP -10X14.29=142.86 BEC-9X11.76=105.88 DISC FLEX-2X10.08=20.17 TEAVA SCURGERE PBV 110/4M-1X40.76=40.76 TEAVA SCURGERE PVC 110/1M-1X15.97=15.97 CIMENT -5X12.61=63.03 LOPATA -1X14.29=14.29 FURCA-2X35.29=70.59 LOPATA -4X31.09=124.37 CIMENT HOLSCIM-10X12.61=126.05 TEAVA RECT 40X20X2-2X72.27=144.54 PRIZA DUBLA -4X13.45=53.78 COMUTATOR-1X14.29=14.29 RAMA 1 POST-1X4.20=4.20 CABLU FY 2.5 ROSU-12X1.68=20.17 CABLU 2.5 ALBASTRU -12X1.68=20.17 CABLU FY G+V-12X1.68=20.17 CANAL CABLU -5X6.30=31.15 BANDA IZOLATOARE-2X5.04=10.08 DIBLU 6-30X0.25=7.56 SURUB LEMN 3.5X40-30X0.06=1.76 SAIBA PLATA M4-30X0.04=1.26
